Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our Online Catalog. Please find the complete data in the user
documentation. Our General Terms of Use for Downloads are valid.
PCB terminal block, nominal current: 76 A, rated voltage (III/2): 1000 V, nominal cross section:
16 mm2, number of potentials: 3, number of rows: 1, number of positions per row: 3, product
range: MKDSP 10N, pitch: 10.16 mm, connection method: Screw connection with tension
sleeve, screw head form: L Slotted, mounting: Wave soldering, conductor/PCB connection
direction: 0 °, color: green, Pin layout: Linear double pinning, Solder pin [P]: 5 mm, number of
solder pins per potential: 2, type of packaging: packed in cardboard. The article can be aligned to

Commercial Data
Order Key 1774137
Packing unit 50 pc
Minimum order quantity 50 pc
Sales Key AAB
Product Key AANFFF
Catalog Page Page 451 (C-1-2013)
GTIN 4046356481588
Weight per Piece (including packing) 22.741 g
Weight per Piece (excluding packing) 21.86 g
Customs tariff number 85369010
Country of origin PL
PCB terminal block - MKDSP 10N/ 3-10,16
1774137
Feb 14, 2022, 6:46 AM     Page 2 (17)Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
Technical Data
Product properties
Type PC terminal block can be aligned
Number of positions 3
Number of connections 3
Number of rows 1
Number of potentials 3
Pin layout Linear double pinning
Electrical properties
Maximum load current 76 A (with 16 mm² conductor cross section)
Rated voltage (II/2) 1000 V
Rated voltage (III/2) 1000 V
Rated surge voltage (II/2) 6 kV
Rated surge voltage (III/2) 8 kV
Rated surge voltage (III/3) 8 kV
Nominal voltage UN 690 V
Nominal current IN 76 A
Nominal current IN 76 A
Connection data
Connection technology
Type PC terminal block can be aligned
Nominal cross section 16 mm²
Conductor connection
Connection method Screw connection with tension sleeve
Conductor cross section solid 0.5 mm² ... 16 mm²
Conductor cross section flexible 0.5 mm² ... 16 mm²
Conductor cross section AWG 20 ... 6
Conductor cross section flexible, with ferrule without plastic
sleeve
0.5 mm² ... 16 mm²
Conductor cross section, flexible, with ferrule, with plastic sleeve 0.5 mm² ... 16 mm²
2 conductors with same cross section, solid 0.5 mm² ... 4 mm²
2 conductors with same cross section, flexible 0.5 mm² ... 4 mm²
2 conductors with same cross section, flexible, with ferrule
without plastic sleeve
0.5 mm² ... 2.5 mm²
2 conductors with the same cross section, flexible, with TWIN
ferrule with plastic sleeve
0.5 mm² ... 6 mm²
Stripping length 10 mm
Torque 1.2 Nm ... 1.5 Nm
Mounting
PCB terminal block - MKDSP 10N/ 3-10,16
1774137